
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

Grid 
2 

7 

4 

11 

6 

9 

3 

10 

15 

12 

18 

14 

16 

8 

17 

20 

21 

1 

13 

5 

19 

No. 
29 

1 

80 

27 

130 

113 

307 

22 

992 

55 

727 

78 

42 

17 

214 

46 

117 

86 

77 

45 

99 

Name 
Lincoln Melo 

Daw Pereira 

Gustavo Manso 

Guilherme Fernandes 

João Fascinelli 

Fabrício Zamperetti 

Lucas Gutierrez 

"Brayann "Ligeirinho" 

Bruno Brito 

Fabinho da Hornet 

Caio Baldoino 

Heitor Ourinho 

Murilo Gomes 

Gabrielly Lewis 

João Texeira 

Nicolas Torrez 

Fernanda Lopes Marçon 

João Arratia 

Flavio Trevizan 

Pedro Foroni 

Leo Marques 

Equipe 
W2V Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Dezeró Racing 

PRT 

Fascinelli Racing 

PRT 

Tecfil Racing Team 

PRT 

Tecfil Racing Team 

W2V MotorSport 

Fascinelli Racing 

PRT 

Luvizotto Race Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Dezeró Racing 

Chaco Vivo Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

HJC/ PSBK 

Dezeró Racing 

Genesis Race 

PRT 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Class 
400 CUP 

400 CUP 

R3 

400 CUP 

R3 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

R3 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

400 CUP 

R3 

R3 

R3 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

400 CUP 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Laps 
11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.698 

7.322 

9.336 

9.709 

12.687 

20.718 

26.011 

32.487 

33.473 

34.058 

34.184 

42.587 

45.530 

51.242 

52.003 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

Gap 

0.698 

6.624 

2.014 

0.373 

2.978 

8.031 

5.293 

6.476 

0.986 

0.585 

0.126 

8.403 

2.943 

5.712 

0.761 

1 Lap 

3.309 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

9.090 

Best Tm 
1:36.131 

1:35.721 

1:36.597 

1:36.918 

1:37.001 

1:36.683 

1:37.251 

1:38.067 

1:38.248 

1:38.663 

1:38.486 

1:38.649 

1:39.280 

1:37.965 

1:39.774 

1:39.763 

1:45.215 

1:37.071 

1:38.773 

1:36.491 

1:39.421 

In 
8 

8 

5 

8 

7 

11 

2 

3 

5 

2 

8 

10 

10 

2 

11 

5 

9 

8 

5 

2 

2 

Qualifying 
1:35.932 

1:36.808 

1:36.292 

1:38.756 

1:36.642 

1:37.207 

1:36.052 

1:37.698 

1:39.193 

1:38.798 

1:40.120 

1:38.913 

1:39.420 

1:37.145 

1:40.057 

1:40.956 

1:45.640 

1:35.909 

1:38.817 

1:36.365 

1:40.249 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#17 - Penalizado em 20 segundos por queima de largada 

Margin of Victory 

0.698 

Avg. Speed 

119,105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.721 

Best Speed 

120,350 

Best Lap by 

1 - Daw Pereira 

Printed: 25/09/2022 16:20:04 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
SuperSport 400cc 

7a Etapa - Prova - 400cc 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:49:16 

Aut Potenza Internacional 3,200 km 

25/09/2022 14:50 


